
Table No. 

341SHANNON−LIMERICK−NEWPORT−CAPPAMORE  

SERVICE NUMBER 341

˝ 

1635
1705
1735
1750
1800
1810
1815

                   

Shannon Industrial Estate dep.
Limerick (Arthurs Quay)
Castleconnell
Newport
Murroe
Cappamore
Bilboa Cross arr. 

˝ = Does not operate from 24th December 2012 to 
2nd January 2013.

SERVICE NUMBER 341

˝ 

0625
0630
0640
0650
0700
0720
0750

                   

Bilboa Cross dep.
Cappamore
Murroe
Newport
Castleconnell
Limerick (Brown Thomas)
Shannon Industrial Estate arr. 

˝ = Does not operate from 24th December 2012 to 2nd 
January 2013.

For further information phone Limerick (061) 313 333 

or see Homepage:   www.buseireann.ie

Follow us on Twitter: http://twitter.com/Buseireanndeals

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (except Public Holidays)


