

Table No.

## SHANNON-LIMERICK-NEWPORT-CAPPAMORE 341

## MONDAY TO FRIDAY (except Public Holidays)

SERVICE NUMBER		341	
		5	
Shannon Industrial Estate of	dep.	1635	
Limerick (Arthurs Quay)	ľ	1705	
Castleconnell		1735	
Newport		1750	
Murroe		1800	
Cappamore	$\downarrow$	1810	
Bilboa Cross	arr.	1815	

**<sup>5</sup>** = Does not operate from 24th December 2012 to 2nd January 2013.

		,	
SERVICE NUMBER		341	
		5	
Bilboa Cross	dep.	0625	
Cappamore	ľ	0630	
Murroe		0640	
Newport		0650	
Castleconnell		0700	
Limerick (Brown Thomas	) 🗼	0720	
Shannon Industrial Estate	e arr.	0750	

**5** = Does not operate from 24th December 2012 to 2nd January 2013.

For further information phone Limerick (061) 313 333 or see Homepage: <a href="www.buseireann.ie">www.buseireann.ie</a>

Follow us on Twitter: <a href="http://twitter.com/Buseireanndeals">http://twitter.com/Buseireanndeals</a>